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CURRICULUM, INSTRUCTION, AND ASSESSMENT

Date(s)

TEKS
Resource System
Leadership
Meetings
9:00-12:00

Social Studies
Coordinator
Meetings
1:00-4:00

Math/Science
Coordinator
Meetings
1:30 - 3:30

RLA
Coordinator
Meetings
1:30-3:30

Dyslexia
Coordinator
Meetings
1:00-3:00

September
WSN 284760

September 14, 2023
Fort Ringgold Room

WSN 291084
September 11, 2023

Zoom

October
WSN 291465

October 6, 2023
Falcon Dam Room

WSN 282789
October 4, 2023
Arroyo Colorado

Room

WSN 291025
October 27, 2023
Fort Ringgold

November
WSN 284760

November 9. 2023
Laguna Madre Room

December

January

WSN 282789
January 16, 2024
Arroyo Colorado

Room

February
WSN 284760

February 8, 2024
Falcom Dam Room

March
WSN 291475
March 21, 2024
Arroyo Colorado

Room

WSN 282789
March 27, 2024
Arroyo Colorado

Room

WSN 291025
March 7, 2024

Rio Grande Room

WSN 291570
March 4, 2024

Zoom

April

May

June

All meetings will be held at Region One ESC in Edinburg, Texas unless noted otherwise by this ◆.
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CURRICULUM, INSTRUCTION, AND ASSESSMENT

Date(s)
Early Childhood

Leadership Meetings
1:00 - 4:00 PM

GT
Coordinator Meetings

9:00-12:00

Bilingual/ESL Director
ZoomMeetings
9:00-12:00

September
WSN 279343

September 28, 2023
Fort McIntosh Room

WSN 282620
September 14, 2023
Rio Grande Room

October

WSN 294493
October 13, 2023
La Lomita Room

WSN 282620
October 13, 2023

Arroyo Colorado Room

November
WSN 282620

November 15, 2023
Arroyo Colorado Room

December

WSN 279343
December 15, 2023
Fort McIntosh Room

WSN 294500
December 14, 2023
La Lomita Room

WSN 282620
December 13, 2023

Arroyo Colorado Room

January

WSN 282620
January 18, 2024

Arroyo Colorado Room

February
WSN 279343

February 2, 2024
Fort McIntosh Room

WSN 282620
February 16, 2024

Arroyo Colorado Room

March

WSN 294503
March 7, 2024

Zoom

WSN 282620
March 22, 2024

Arroyo Colorado Room

April
WSN 279343
April 10, 2024

Fort McIntosh Room

WSN 282620
April 18, 2024

Arroyo Colorado Room

May
WSN 294504
May 22, 2024
La Lomita

WSN 282620
May 16, 2024

Arroyo Colorado Room

June
WSN 282620
June 13, 2024

Arroyo Colorado Room
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SCHOOL IMPROVEMENT, ACCOUNTABILITY, AND COMPLIANCE

Date(s)

Special Ed
Director
Meetings
9:00-12:00

Migrant
Administrator’s

Meetings
9:00-12:00

Federal Program
Director
Meetings
1:30-4:30

Parent Family
Engagement
Directors’/

Coordinators’
Meetings

District
Coordinator of

School
Improvement
Meetings
9:00-11:30

September WSN 275117
September 14, 2023
Fort Ringgold Room

WSN 277735
September 14, 2023

Via Zoom

WSN 282592
September 12, 2023

Via Zoom
9:00-11:00

WSN 283757
September 15, 2023

Via Zoom

October WSN 275119
October 19, 2023

Fort Ringgold Room

WSN 282597
October 10, 2023

Via Zoom
9:00-11:00

November
WSN 275122

November 30, 2023
Fort Ringgold Room

WSN 277740
November 9, 2023

Via Zoom

WSN 282819
November 2, 2023

Via Zoom

WSN 282622
November 1, 2023

@ PSJA ISD
9:00-4:00

WSN 283757
November 10, 2023

Via Zoom

December

January
WSN 275123

January 18, 2024
Fort Ringgold Room

WSN 277745
January 11, 2024

Via Zoom

WSN 283757
January 31, 2024

Via Zoom

February

WSN 275126
February 22, 2024
Fort Ringgold Room

WSN 282626
February 13, 2024

@ BISD
9:00-4:00

March
WSN 275131

March 21, 2024
Fort Ringgold Room

WSN 282142
March 1, 2024
Via Zoom

April
WSN 282602
April 9, 2024
Via Zoom
9:00-11:00

May
WSN 275133
May 2, 2024

Fort Ringgold Room

WSN 277748
May 16, 2024
Via Zoom

WSN 282821
May 23, 2024
Via Zoom

WSN 283757
May 8, 2024
Via Zoom

June

WSN 282610
June 11, 2024

Rio Grande Room
8:00-4:00

All meetings will be held at Region One ESC in Edinburg, Texas unless noted otherwise by this ◆.
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Contacts:

Dr. Cris Valdez, Deputy Director
cvaldez@esc1.net
(956) 984-6022

Ms. Tammie L. Garcia, Administrator
School Improvement, Accountability and Compliance

tgarcia@esc1.net
(956) 984-6173

Kelly K. VanHee, Administrator
Curriculum, Instruction & Assessment

kkvanhee@esc1.net
(956) 984-6151
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Division Directors/Coordinators

Office of Curriculum, Instruction & Assessment

Eunice Garza, Director
egarza@esc1.net | 956-984-6192

Patty Gomez, Coordinator
pagomez@esc1.net | 956-984-6162

Magdalena Guzman, Director
mguzman@esc1.net | 956-984-6190

Patty Rendon, Coordinator
prendon@esc1.newt | 956-984-6233

Ramon Guzman, Director
rguzman@esc1.netw | 956-984-6114

Catalina Requenez, Coordinator
carequenez@esc1.net | 956-984-6212

Liana Almeida Lopez, Director
limartinez@esc1.net | 956-984-6154

Leticia Sanchez, Coordinator
lesanchez@esc1.net | 956-984-6193

Cuahutemoc Paz, Director
cpaz@esc1.net | 956-984-6246

Brenda Villasano, Coordinator
bvillasano@esc1.net | 956-984-6137

Office of School Improvement, Accountability, & Compliance

Rosey Guerra, Director
School Improvement & State Initiatives
rosguerra@esc1.net | 956-984-6185

Vacant, Coordinator
Special Education Progrm
@esc1.net | 956-984-6198

Martha Hinojosa, Director
Migrant Education Program

mhinojosa@esc1.net | 956-984-6240

Arlene Longoria, Coordinator
Exceptional School Initiatives

alongoria@esc1.net | 956-984-6145

Todd Larson, Director
Special Education Program

tlarson@esc1.net | 956-984-6203

Noelia Perez, Coordinator
Special Education Progrma

noperez@esc1.net | 956-984-6202

Francene Phoenix, Director
Exceptional Schools Initiative

fphoenix@esc1.net | 956-984-6027

Amy Ruvalcaba, Coordinator
Special Education Program

aruvalcaba@esc1.net | 956-984-6205

Veronica Lerma, Coordinator
Special Education Program

vlerma@esc1.net | 956-984-6077
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Brownsville Extension Office

Anabel Rangel, Director
arangel@esc1.net | 956-984-6231

Laredo Extension Office

Dr. Darlene Rogers, Director
drogers@esc1.net | 956-984-2004

Angie Hinojosa, Coordinator
ahinojosa@esc1.net | 956-984-2009
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